152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NACHI NU231MES¥#

AME RS d

r
rl
rl
Fw
A R db (min)
db (max)
dc (max)
Da (max)
ra (max)
ral (max)
HE Mass
FEAKI € HA Cr
Cor
A R 3k Grease
0il
NACHI NU23MMEEFH

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/41907b28. html

55

120

43

23
274.5
23
274.5
70. 5
65

69

72

110

2

2

2350
201000
233000
4800
5600

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

Ik 4]
AT
M T
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/41907b28.html

@D

r

dFw

@Dy

'\'ﬁ.\ll'_. )

Fad

il




